5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

45%




50%

55%

60%

65%

70%

75%

80%

85%

90%




95%

Mark Up Mark Up Mark Up
Mark Mark Mark
Down Down Down




7.RP.3

Increase Increase Increase
Fee Fee Fee
Decrease Decrease | Decrease




Gratuity/ Gratuity/ Gratuity/
Tip Tip Tip

Fee Fee Fee




$150

S75

65

horses
1000 300 500
gallons | tickets |students
12,000,000 250 110
people houses @ berries




200 92
. S600
cards movies
50 240 60
minutes 7" graders books
2440 32 2,000
kilometers ounces pounds




3 8 467
pints hours grams

25,000 35

S32
fans players

4,500
seeds




